5
1
2
3
4
6
7
POWDP1510

1x drill/screwdriver
Rotation speed 0-450min-1 / 0-1700min-1 1x belt clip
Chuck type keyless max. Ø13mm 1x manual
Max. torque 50Nm
ACCESSORIES COMPATIBLE WITH POWDPG7561
BATTERY 20V LI-ION 2.0Ah BATTERY 20V LI-ION 2.0Ah
SAMSUNG CELLS
BATTERY 20V LI-ION 2.0Ah
LG CELLS
BATTERY 20V LI-ION 2.0Ah
CHARGER 20V/40V CHARGER 20V/40V
POWDP9011 POWDP9021 POWDP9022 POWDP9062 POWDP9051
+
BATTERY 40V LI-ION 2.5Ah
SAMSUNG CELLS
BATTERY 40V LI-ION 2.5Ah
LG CELLS
BATTERY 40V LI-ION 4.0Ah
SAMSUNG CELLS
BATTERY 40V LI-ION 2.5Ah
SAMSUNG CELLS + CHARGER 20V/40V
POWDP9037 POWDP9038 POWDP9040 POWDP9064
+